
W6985 EVERGLADE RD, GREENVILLE, WI, 54946
https://www.adashunjones.com

W6985 EVERGLADE
RD, GREENVILLE,
WI, 54946

$182,900

GREENVILLE NEW SPLIT 3-BR RANCH! 2 FULLBATHS. GAS FIREPLACE, PULLOUTS IN
OAKCABINETRY. DECK OFF DR. TILE IN BATHROOMKITCHEN, DINING AREA. PRIVATE
MASTER STEW/DBL VANITY IN BA. BLINDS, APPLIANCES,DAYLIGHT WINDOWS IN BSMT! 3-
CAR GARAGE!

Listing
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1635 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x10 Main

Bedroom 3 12x10 Main

Kitchen 21x14 Main

Living Room 16x14 Main

Other Room 08x06 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached


